TRRMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-03-115-044

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

48 FT

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

14433 WESTERN HILLS ADD ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

4-11-00
5-24-00
3-25-04

10-18-04

WALKER MARY L
J-PORT INC

HUNTINGDON KENNETH O TRUSTEE
PERFORMANCE HOME BUYERS III INC

ROBERTS MILLARD

SP 16,500

| SP 32,000
M 2TRS SP NO FEE

SP 37,900



